KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA
DEPT .OF ORTHOPAEDICS
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER-2020

DAY’S TIME SUBJECT PG’s Name CHAIR PERSON

01/10/2020 | Thursday | 3.00pm | Journal Club Dr Anuroop Dr Prashanth Mohan
05/10/2020 | Monday | 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Shyam | Dr.CKRao
08/10/2020 | Thursday | 3.00pm | Journal Club Dr Prithviraj Dr Prashanth Mohan
09/10/2020 | Friday 3.00pm | Subject seminar- Dr Vikramaditya Dr.C K Rao

Pathophysiology of fracture

healing
12/10/2020 | Monday 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Anuroop Dr Prashanth Mohan
15/10/2020 | Thursday | 3.00pm | Journal Club Dr Vikramaditya Dr.C KRao
16/10/2020 | Friday 3.00pm | Subject seminar- TB Dr Shyam Dr Prashanth Mohan

Affection in

musculoskeletal system -

Pathophysiology, overview

& management
19/10/2020 | Monday | 3.00pm | Casepresentation Dr Vikramaditya Dr.C K Rao
22/10/2020 | Thursday | 3.00pm | Journal Club Dr Shyam Dr Prashanth Mohan
23/10/2020 | Friday 3.00pm | Subject seminar- Polio Dr Prithviraj Dr.C K Rao

lower limb
29/10/2020 | Thursday | 3.00pm | Journal Club Dr Anuroop Dr Prashanth Mohan

HOQ%

Orthopaedics




